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160.00/250 ml

150.00 260.00 485.00

275.00

325.00
280.00

275.00

250.00
270.00
190.00 360.00

170.00/250ml
250.00 470.00

150.00/250ml

475.00

190.00 350.00
180.00

325.00
250.00 475.00

225.00

Kutki kasni bhumi Amla 175.00
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275.00

225.00

375.00198.00

160.00
160.00

325.00

240.00

 Urea care 190.00

210.00
162.00
148.00
140.00
180.00

130.00
145.00
150.00

175.00 (250 ml.)

Khadira Rishta
Kumari Asav
Loha Sav

145.00
145.00
143.00

250.00

215.00

195.00
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An� Hair Fall Oil 299.00
110.0075.00 195.00

140.00
120.00

195.00
220.00

375.00
390.00

120.00 220.00
140.00 270.00

220.00120.00
90.0060.00
90.0060.00 160.00 290.00

110.0070.00
90.0055.00

95.0065.00

150.00 320.00
125.00
150.00

90.00
65.00

125.00 225.00

195.00(15ml)
190.00

115.0075.00
120.0070.00

95.0060.00 180.00
170.0095.00
95.00 198.00 325.00

180.00 350.00

150.00
170.00

145.00

80.00 225.00 410.00
125.00
150.00
130.00

125.00

90.00 175.00 290.00
95.00 160.00

280.00

Lauki Onion Oil                 -----            -----            149.00 249.00        -----                                        

60.00

280.00
443.00(60ml)

400.00

Onion Oil                           -----            -----          125.00        225.00      395.00                                      
125.00
143.00

Oil                 

45 450.00

195.00

275.00

50.00

80.00
45.00

100.00 (2ml.) 240.00 (5ml.)

90.00
90.00

Anu Tail 80.00 160.00

75.00

35.00
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343.00

293.00

460.00

293.00

95.00 155.00
125.0075.00

375.00200.00

275.00 660.00 1235.00

225.00 430.00 833.00
795.00

343.00 660.00
650.00 1210.00 2275.00

268.00 490.00

560.00 1275.00
555.00 1270.00
260.00 590.00

1090.00

330.00 615.00
450.00 830.00

590.00
130.00 230.00
160.00 360.00

1080.00/100mg

143.00 490.00

390.00

143.00
290.00

143.00
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620.00

430.00

1675.00

585.00

195.00

180.00

2840.001475.00

350.00 790.00 1475.00
760.00

575.00 1185.00 2175.00
670.00 1170.00
490.00 925.00

390.00 890.00 1680.00
950.00 2375.00 4290.00

475.00 1925.001175.00
425.00 830.00 1475.00

9975.00 (1 gm)5900.00 (500 mg)1790.00 (125 mg)

440.00 1145.00 2150.00
525.00 975.00
1590.00 3790.00 6990.00

3780.00 6885.00
350.00 650.00

1250.00 2775.00 4975.00

HERBAL SALT AND GOND

Jaitoon Namak (Olive Salt)
Kalonji Namak
Gond Chilgoza
Gond Chuhara
Gond Jamun
Gond Moringa
Gond Siyah
Gond Ka�ra

100gm

195.00

245.00

340.00

360.00 (50gm)

335.00

240.00

340.00

95.00 (50gm)

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

170.00

60gm
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70.00

90.00

95.00

160.00

195.00

135.00

75.00
90.00
140.00

125.00 225.00

90.00

90.00

105.00

90.00

115.00

225.00
145.00

250.00
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110.00

193.00

120.00

170.00

190.00

140.00
130.00

120 Tab
MRP (RS.)
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HERBAL TOOTHPASTE

Dr. Oral
Natural Toothpaste
Sensoteeth Toothpaste

415.00(900gm)

285.00
290.00

Amrit Chywanprash 1450.00

Chywanprash Awaleha 213.00(500gm) 395.00(1 kg.)

Kesri Ratan 390.00(450gm)

100g.
50g.

80gm.

120.00
124.00
125.00

210.00

483.00

125.00 225.00

124.00 224.00

225.00

HERBAL BEAUTY PRODUCT

Aloevera Cream
Aloevera Gel
Neem Aloevera Face Wash
Onion Shampoo
Onion Condi�oner

100 ml.
MRP (RS.)

160.00

150.00 (115 ml.)

-------

130.00

-------

200 ml.
MRP (RS.)

-------

-------

240.00 (190 ml.

230.00

-------

300 ml.
MRP (RS.)

-------

-------

-------

320.00

295.00



140mm
2
1
7
m

m
11

225.00125.00

180.00

115.00

116.00

Kanchnar Guggulu

195.00

175.00

140.00

175.00
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FOR QUERIES CONTACT CUSTOMER CARE 

EXECUTIVE # +91 9219445023, 9219440589 
ADDRESS SAME AS MANUFACTURER

India Ki Pharmacy
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